DIRIGENTI 2° TRIMESTRE 2020

N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
3 1.506,75 1.312,75 194 12,88%
QUADRI 2° TRIMESTRE 2020
N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
4 1.976,00 1.535,25 440,75 22,31%
IMPIEGATI 2° TRIMESTRE 2020
N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
35 16.599,25 13.346,75 3.214,50 19,37%
OPERAI 2° TRIMESTRE 2020
N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
32 15.685,00 13.287,00 2.372,00 15,12%

TOTALI 2° TRIMESTRE 2020

Totale Dipendenti

Ore Lavorabili

Ore di Presenza

Tutte le Assenze

% Assenze

74

35.767,00

29.481,75

6.221,25

17,39%




